
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup 2017

TORUŃ, 10 lutego/February 2017

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.75

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-10   18:31:35

1 3 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN(ESP) 7.574 Q    0.136

2 5 DOUVALIDIS Konstadínos 87-03-10 GREECE(GRE) 7.796 Q SB   0.127

3 6 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND(POL) 7.837 SB q0.125

4 4 SOSA Ramon 86-01-11 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC(DOM) 7.855 q0.131

5 2 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) 8.023 0.153

6 1 GRUDKA Marcin 95-07-26 POLAND(POL) 8.132     0.183

7 7 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND(POL) 8.268 0.177

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-10   18:54:02

1 9 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.793 Q SB   

2 11 CONTRERAS Yidiel 92-11-27 SPAIN(ESP) 7.815 Q    

3 13 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 7.927 q

4 8 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND(POL) 7.992 q

5 12 JUNIEWICZ Jakub 93-05-28 POLAND(POL) 8.086

10 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal 91-09-22 FRANCE(FRA) DNS4

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.571 Q    

2 Heat 1 DOUVALIDIS Konstadínos 87-03-10 GREECE 7.79(784)2 Q SB   

3 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.79(785)1 Q SB   

4 Heat 2 CONTRERAS Yidiel 92-11-27 SPAIN 7.812 Q    

5 Heat 1 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 7.833 SB q

6 Heat 1 SOSA Ramon 86-01-11 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 7.854 q

7 Heat 2 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.923 q

8 Heat 2 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.994 q

9 Heat 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND 8.025

10 Heat 2 JUNIEWICZ Jakub 93-05-28 POLAND 8.085

11 Heat 1 GRUDKA Marcin 95-07-26 POLAND 8.136     

12 Heat 1 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND 8.267

Heat 2 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal 91-09-22 FRANCE DNSDNS
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1500 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EL GUERROUJ Hicham MAR Stuttgart (GER) 97-02-02WORLD RECORD 3:31.18i

DIAZ Andres ESP Athens (GRE) 99-02-24EUROPEAN RECORD 3:33.32i

LEWANDOWSKI Marcin SL WKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz Birmingham (GBR) 14-02-15POLISH RECORD 3:37.37

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 3:42.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-02-10   18:58:45

1 BIRGEN Bethwel 88-08-06 KENYA(KEN) 3:37.633

2 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 POLAND(POL) 3:38.246

3 2 KIPLAGAT Silas 89-08-20 KENYA(KEN) 3:38.332

4 KIBET Vincent 91-05-06 KENYA(KEN) 3:38.421

5 SASINEK Filip 96-01-08 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 3:40.268

6 WOLDE Dawit 91-05-19 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:41.0911

7 DOUMA Richard 93-04-17 NETHERLANDS(NED) 3:41.519

8 MANANGOI Elijah 93-01-05 KENYA(KEN) 3:46.764

9 OSTROWSKI Artur 88-07-10 POLAND(POL) 3:49.6410

10 KOTŁOWSKI Bartosz 92-09-03 POLAND(POL) 3:51.367

5 KIVUVA Jackson 88-08-11 KENYA(KEN) DNF5

1000m 5 "2:26.33 (2:26.33)

Międzyczasy

KIVUVA Jackson

Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.30

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-10   19:10:01

1 3 PIERRE Barbara 87-04-28 USA(USA) 7.114 Q SB   0.138

2 4 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 NORWAY(NOR) 7.165 Q SB   0.170

3 6 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 7.307 PB q0.155

4 5 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND(POL) 7.396 SB q0.156

5 7 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) 7.438 0.167

6 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND(POL) 7.562 0.193

2 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 POLAND(POL) DQ3     162p7

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-10   19:15:48

1 10 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.204 Q    0.126

2 11 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.325 Q    0.154

3 9 MCGRONE Candyce 89-03-24 USA(USA) 7.333 q0.135

4 13 ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) 7.377 PB q0.126

5 12 KASHCHEYEVA Viktoriya 89-05-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 7.436 0.293

6 14 KONOPKO Klaudia 92-02-21 POLAND(POL) 7.538 0.150

7 8 TUNIEWICZ Katarzyna 95-04-14 POLAND(POL) 7.942 0.347
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 PIERRE Barbara 87-04-28 USA 7.111 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 NORWAY 7.162 Q SB   

3 Heat 2 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA 7.201 Q    

4 Heat 1 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN 7.303 PB q

5 Heat 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.322 Q    

6 Heat 2 MCGRONE Candyce 89-03-24 USA 7.333 q

7 Heat 2 ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05 POLAND 7.374 PB q

8 Heat 1 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 7.394 SB q

9 Heat 1 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.43(425)5

10 Heat 2 KASHCHEYEVA Viktoriya 89-05-07 UKRAINE 7.43(427)5

11 Heat 2 KONOPKO Klaudia 92-02-21 POLAND 7.536

12 Heat 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 7.566

13 Heat 2 TUNIEWICZ Katarzyna 95-04-14 POLAND 7.947

Heat 1 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 POLAND DQDQ     162p7

Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 6.68

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-10   19:24:18

1 4 SAFO-ANTWI Sean 90-10-31 GHANA(GHA) 6.614 Q    0.125

2 3 CHERRY D-Angelo 90-08-01 USA(USA) 6.713 Q    0.131

3 1 EDOBURUN Ojie 96-06-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.731 q0.139

4 5 KUĆ Dariusz 86-04-24 POLAND(POL) 6.795 q0.134

5 7 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND(POL) 6.867 0.164

6 8 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND(POL) 6.998 0.132

2 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND(POL) DNS2

6 MORRIS Joe 89-10-04 USA(USA) DNS6

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-10   19:30:29

1 12 BAKER Ronnie 93-10-15 USA(USA) 6.565 Q    0.180

2 15 UJAH Chijindu 94-03-05 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.618 Q    0.147

3 13 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 BAHRAIN(BRN) 6.616 q0.157

4 10 PRESCOD Reece 96-02-29 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.743 q0.135

5 11 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND(POL) 6.794 0.139

6 14 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 POLAND(POL) 6.807 0.171

7 9 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 6.822 0.139
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BAKER Ronnie 93-10-15 USA 6.561 Q    

2 Heat 1 SAFO-ANTWI Sean 90-10-31 GHANA 6.61(601)1 Q    

3 Heat 2 UJAH Chijindu 94-03-05 GREAT BRITAIN 6.61(604)2 Q    

4 Heat 2 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 BAHRAIN 6.61(605)3 q

5 Heat 1 CHERRY D-Angelo 90-08-01 USA 6.712 Q    

6 Heat 1 EDOBURUN Ojie 96-06-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.733 q

7 Heat 2 PRESCOD Reece 96-02-29 GREAT BRITAIN 6.744 q

8 Heat 1 KUĆ Dariusz 86-04-24 POLAND 6.79(783)4 q

9 Heat 2 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND 6.79(790)5

10 Heat 2 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 POLAND 6.806

11 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.827

12 Heat 1 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND 6.865

13 Heat 1 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND 6.996

Heat 1 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND DNSDNS

Heat 1 MORRIS Joe 89-10-04 USA DNSDNS

 

800 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BATAGELI Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD 1:55.82i

CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien(AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.82i

CHOJECKA Lidia WLKS Siedlce Birmingham (GBR) 99-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:59.99

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 2:03.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-02-10   19:35:33

1 5 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 POLAND(POL) 1:59.295  PB NR WL 

2 4 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Anita 96-01-13 ICELAND(ISL) 2:01.564

3 3 ARZAMASOVA Maryna 87-12-17 BELARUS(BLR) 2:03.173

4 1 GALANT Martyna 95-01-26 POLAND(POL) 2:03.471

5 7 MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA Paulina 92-07-13 POLAND(POL) 2:04.262

6 2 KORE Tola 97-01-01 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 2:04.692

6 ANKIEWICZ Emilia 90-11-22 POLAND(POL) DNF6

200m 6 "27.09 (27.09)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 56.74 (29.66)

600m 5 1:27.40 (30.67)

ANKIEWICZ Emilia

ANKIEWICZ Emilia

JÓŹWIK Joanna

 

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67i

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67i

KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Lievin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:44.57

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 1:48.20

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-02-10   19:44:37

1 8 KIPKOECH Nicholas 92-10-22 KENYA(KEN) 1:46.345

2 4 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 POLAND(POL) 1:46.444

3 3 SOWINSKI Erik 89-12-21 USA(USA) 1:46.843

4 1 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97-04-02 POLAND(POL) 1:47.111

5 7 SMAILI Mostafa 97-01-09 MOROCCO(MAR) 1:47.603

6 5 KUBISTA Jan 90-09-23 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 1:48.175

7 2 KUCIAPSKI Artur 93-12-26 POLAND(POL) 1:48.432
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6 TALAN Matus 96-01-16 SLOVAKIA(SVK) DNF6

200m 6 "25.00 (25.00)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 51.62 (26.63)

600m 4 1:19.48 (27.86)"

TALAN Matus

TALAN Matus

KSZCZOT Adam

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 8.12

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-02-10   19:51:29

1 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 CROATIA(CRO) 7.966 0.140

2 STOWERS Jasmin 91-09-23 USA(USA) 7.993 0.143

3 COWARD Jackie 89-10-05 USA(USA) 8.004 0.128

4 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 8.178  PB NR U20  0.158

5 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND(POL) 8.185 0.108

6 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND(FIN) 8.217 0.142

7 MORTON Marlena 95-02-15 POLAND(POL) 8.462 0.182

8 GOLCZEWSKA Anna 97-10-26 POLAND(POL) 8.561 0.155

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.75

Final
Start: 17-02-10   20:02:09

1 3 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN(ESP) 7.485 0.141

2 5 DOUVALIDIS Konstadínos 87-03-10 GREECE(GRE) 7.754 0.146

3 11 CONTRERAS Yidiel 92-11-27 SPAIN(ESP) 7.786 0.137

4 6 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND(POL) 7.787 0.140

5 9 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.803 0.166

6 8 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND(POL) 7.842 0.146

7 13 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 7.911 0.133

8 4 SOSA Ramon 86-01-11 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC(DOM) 7.938 0.141

 

Triple Jump Women/Trójskok kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

LEBEDEVA Tatyana RUS Budapest (HUN) 04-03-06WORLD RECORD 15.36i

LEBEDEVA Tatyana RUS Budapest (HUN) 04-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 15.36i

TRYBAŃSKA Małgorzata KS AZS-AWF Kraków Chemnitz (GER) 11-01-27POLISH RECORD 14.16

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 13.90

End: 17-02-10  19:53:00

Start: 17-02-10   18:49:00

1 JAGACIAK MICHALSKA Anna 90-02-10 POLAND(POL) 13.977

2 EKE Nadia 93-01-11 GHANA(GHA) 13.526

3 VELDAKOVA Dana 81-06-03 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 13.285

4 OSTROWSKA Justyna 90-07-16 POLAND(POL) 12.974
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5 KILJAN Anna 90-05-22 POLAND(POL) 12.473

6 SZÓSTAK Adrianna 96-03-02 POLAND(POL) 12.401

7 KWIATKOWSKA Marta 90-03-26 POLAND(POL) 12.202

I II III IV V VI

13.95 x 13.66 13.64 13.97 13.65JAGACIAK MICHALSKA Anna

13.19 13.35 13.52 13.39 13.51 13.20EKE Nadia

x 13.22 13.28 12.93 x xVELDAKOVA Dana

12.12 12.92 12.86 12.94 12.86 12.97OSTROWSKA Justyna

12.18 12.30 12.24 12.35 12.39 12.47KILJAN Anna

x 12.22 11.74 11.99 11.94 12.40SZÓSTAK Adrianna

12.20 12.13 12.09 11.75 11.99 12.03KWIATKOWSKA Marta

Reakcja

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milan (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59i

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59i

PROKOPEK Grażyna AZS-AWF Warszawa Birmingham (GBR) 07-03-02POLISH RECORD 52.00

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 53.00

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-10   20:11:22

1 6 PUTALOVA Iveta 88-03-24 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 53.316 0.256

2 5 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND(POL) 53.425 0.271

3 3 GAWORSKA Aleksandra 95-11-07 POLAND(POL) 54.783 0.221

4 4 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND(POL) 55.504 0.154

200m 5 25.15 (25.15)

Międzyczasy

WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-10   20:17:17

1 4 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND(POL) 52.174 0.286

2 6 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND(POL) 52.546 0.267

3 3 LITTLE Shamier 95-03-20 USA(USA) 52.833 0.268

4 5 PETERSEN Sara 87-04-09 DENMARK(DEN) 53.085 0.167

5 2 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND(POL) 53.122 0.249

200m 4 24.77 (24.77)

Międzyczasy

BAUMGART Iga
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 52.171

2 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 52.542

3 Heat 2 LITTLE Shamier 95-03-20 USA 52.833

4 Heat 2 PETERSEN Sara 87-04-09 DENMARK 53.084

5 Heat 2 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 53.125

6 Heat 1 PUTALOVA Iveta 88-03-24 SLOVAKIA 53.311

7 Heat 1 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND 53.422

8 Heat 1 GAWORSKA Aleksandra 95-11-07 POLAND 54.783

9 Heat 1 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND 55.504

Reakcja

400 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

CLEMENT Kerron USA Fayetteville (USA) 05-03-12WORLD RECORD 44.57i

SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 88-02-05EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05i

PLAWGO Marek WARSZAWIANKA Wien (AUT) 03-03-02POLISH RECORD 45.39

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 46.90

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-10   20:24:21

1 4 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND(POL) 47.084 0.226

2 2 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND(POL) 47.463 0.187

3 6 KOZŁOWSKI Kacper 86-12-07 POLAND(POL) 47.576 0.143

4 5 CLEMONS Kyle 90-12-27 USA(USA) 47.915 0.178

200m 5 22.02 (22.02)

Międzyczasy

CLEMONS Kyle

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-10   20:31:50

1 4 TAPLIN Bralon 92-05-08 GRENADA(GRN) 45.594 0.173

2 5 MASLAK Pavel 91-02-21 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 45.805 0.175

3 2 SANTOS Luguelin 92-11-12 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC(DOM) 46.033 0.172

4 6 KRAWCZUK Łukasz 89-06-15 POLAND(POL) 47.066 0.196

200m 5 21.51 (21.51)

Międzyczasy

MASLAK Pavel

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TAPLIN Bralon 92-05-08 GRENADA 45.591

2 Heat 2 MASLAK Pavel 91-02-21 CZECH REPUBLIC 45.802

3 Heat 2 SANTOS Luguelin 92-11-12 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 46.033

4 Heat 2 KRAWCZUK Łukasz 89-06-15 POLAND 47.064

5 Heat 1 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND 47.081

6 Heat 1 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND 47.462

7 Heat 1 KOZŁOWSKI Kacper 86-12-07 POLAND 47.573

8 Heat 1 CLEMONS Kyle 90-12-27 USA 47.914
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Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.30

Final
Start: 17-02-10   20:39:47

1 3 PIERRE Barbara 87-04-28 USA(USA) 7.135 0.134

2 4 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 NORWAY(NOR) 7.134 0.161

3 10 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.153 0.145

4 11 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.216 0.154

5 9 MCGRONE Candyce 89-03-24 USA(USA) 7.348 0.146

6 6 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 7.347 0.153

7 5 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND(POL) 7.372 0.146

8 13 ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) 7.371 0.142

 

Pole Vault Women/Skok o tyczce K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

SUHR Jennifer USA Albuquerque (USA) 13-03-02WORLD RECORD 5.02i

ISINBAYEVA Yelena RUS Stockholm (SWE) 12-02-23EUROPEAN RECORD 5.01i

ROGOWSKA Anna SKLA Sopot Paris (FRA) 11-03-06POLISH RECORD 4.85

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 4.70

End: 17-02-10  20:30:00

Start: 17-02-10   18:25:00

1 BUCHLER Nicole 83-12-17 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4.607

2 MALACOVA Romana 87-05-15 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 4.505

2 SAXER Mary 87-06-21 USA(USA) 4.506

4 PRZYBYŁA Kamila 96-05-03 POLAND(POL) 4.201     

5 ŚMIETANKA Justyna 94-09-24 POLAND(POL) 4.202

5 KRAMER Regine 93-04-05 GERMANY(GER) 4.203

7 VON-EYNATTEN Victoria 91-10-06 GERMANY(GER) 4.004

RYZIH Lisa 88-09-27 GERMANY(GER) NM8
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Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 6.68

Final
Start: 17-02-10   20:46:39

1 12 BAKER Ronnie 93-10-15 USA(USA) 6.464  PB  WL 0.168

2 15 UJAH Chijindu 94-03-05 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.566 0.127

3 4 SAFO-ANTWI Sean 90-10-31 GHANA(GHA) 6.575 0.118

4 13 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 BAHRAIN(BRN) 6.607 0.148

5 10 PRESCOD Reece 96-02-29 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.621 0.124

6 3 CHERRY D-Angelo 90-08-01 USA(USA) 6.683 0.131

7 5 KUĆ Dariusz 86-04-24 POLAND(POL) 6.782 0.128

1 EDOBURUN Ojie 96-06-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) DNS8

 

1500 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

DIBABA Genzebe ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 14-02-01WORLD RECORD 3:55.17i

AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD 3:57.91i

CHOJECKA Lidia POGOŃ Siedlce Birmigham (GBR) 03-02-21POLISH RECORD 4:03.58

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 4:12.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-02-10   20:54:11

1 7 DIBABA Genzebe 91-02-08 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:58.807    WL 

2 2 EMBAYE Axumawit 94-10-18 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 4:04.952

3 1 BAHTA Meraf 89-06-24 SWEDEN(SWE) 4:06.401

4 4 ENNAOUI Sofia 95-08-30 POLAND(POL) 4:06.594

5 12 SADO Besu 96-01-12 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 4:09.1712

6 13 BRONIATOWSKA Katarzyna 90-02-22 POLAND(POL) 4:11.7313

7 5 PLIŚ Renata 85-02-05 POLAND(POL) 4:12.495

8 9 CHEBET Winny 90-12-20 KENYA(KEN) 4:16.259

9 8 KREBS Denise 87-06-27 GERMANY(GER) 4:16.348

10 11 URBANIK Danuta 89-12-24 POLAND(POL) 4:16.9311

11 10 DIBABA Anna 97-01-01 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 4:20.5710

12 3 GEZAHEGNE Kalkidan 91-05-08 BAHRAIN(BRN) 4:21.313

6 GIZA Karolina 89-04-04 POLAND(POL) DNF6

200m 6 30.32 (30.32)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 1:01.85 (31.54)

600m 6 1:34.89 (33.04)

800m 7 2:07.85 (32.97)

1400m 7 3:42.83 (31.69)

1000m 7 2:39.78 (31.93)

1200m 7 3:11.14 (31.37)

GIZA Karolina

GIZA Karolina

GIZA Karolina

DIBABA Genzebe

DIBABA Genzebe

DIBABA Genzebe

DIBABA Genzebe

 

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43i

UKHOV Ivan RUS Praha (CZE) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42I

TRAENHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42i

PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37i

 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 2.27

End: 17-02-10  20:58:00

Start: 17-02-10   19:52:00

1 BEDNAREK Sylwester 89-04-28 POLAND(POL) 2.278
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2 TOBE Naoto 92-03-31 JAPAN(JPN) 2.206

3 YU Wang 91-08-18 REPUBLIC OF CHINA(CHN) 2.155

3 THEINER Wojciech 86-06-25 POLAND(POL) 2.152

5 KOBIELSKI Norbert 97-01-28 POLAND(POL) 2.153

5 KOPALA Igor 97-08-04 POLAND(POL) 2.154

5 BANIOTIS Konstadinos 86-11-06 GREECE(GRE) 2.157

8 CHURYLA Andrei 93-05-19 BELARUS(BLR) 2.151
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